
International - Premium Cost

Texas A&M University System

Student Health Insurance Plan

2022-2023 Final Premium Rates

International J1 / F1 Visa Holders

Early Arrival Fall Spring/Summer Summer

8/1/2022 9/1/2022 1/1/2023 5/17/2023

through through through through

8/31/2022 12/31/2022 8/31/2023 8/31/2023

Medical

Student 252.00$                                                       1,010.00$                        2,013.00$                        886.00$                           

Spouse 252.00$                                                       1,010.00$                        2,013.00$                        886.00$                           

Children 417.00$                                                       1,672.00$                        3,331.00$                        1,466.00$                        

Spouse & Children 669.00$                                                       2,682.00$                        5,344.00$                        2,352.00$                        



International - Premium Cost

Texas A&M University System

Student Health Insurance Plan

2022-2023 Final Premium Rates

International J1 / F1 Visa Holders

Medical

Student

Spouse

Children 

Spouse & Children

Summer 2

7/1/2023

through

8/31/2023

513.00$                   

513.00$                   

850.00$                   

1,363.00$                


