Texas A&M University System
Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
International J1 / F1 Visa Holders

	Early Arrival		Fall	5	Spring/Summer	Summer
	8/1/2022		9/1/2022		1/1/2023	5/17/2023
	through		through		through	through
	8/31/2022		12/31/2022		8/31/2023	8/31/2023
Medical						
Student	\$	252.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$	2,013.00	\$ 886.00
Spouse	\$	252.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$	2,013.00	\$ 886.00
Children	\$	417.00	\$ 1,672.00	\$	3,331.00	\$ 1,466.00
Spouse & Children	\$	669.00	\$ 2,682.00	\$	5,344.00	\$ 2,352.00

Texas A&M University System
Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
International J1 / F1 Visa Holders

	Summer 2			
	7/1/2023			
	through			
	8/31/2023			
Medical				
Student	\$	513.00		
Spouse	\$	513.00		
Children	\$	850.00		
Spouse & Children	\$	1,363.00		